Day
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Date
02/18/17
02/18/17
02/18/17

02/25/17
02/25/17
02/25/17

03/04/17
03/04/17
03/04/17

03/11/17
03/11/17
03/11/17

03/18/17
03/18/17
03/18/17

03/25/17
03/25/17
03/25/17

04/01/17
04/01/17
04/01/17

Time
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

Milford Recreation Department

Gm

10
10
10

11
11
11

12
12
12

13
13
13

14
14
14

15
15
15

2016-2017

Women's Basketball League

Location
West Shore
West Shore
West Shore

West Shore
West Shore
West Shore

West Shore
West Shore
West Shore

West Shore
West Shore
West Shore

West Shore
West Shore
West Shore

West Shore
West Shore
West Shore

West Shore
West Shore
West Shore

72
71
75

86
40
66

69
51
65

60
52
79

Home
Splash Sisters
CT Ballers
4 Guards
On Again, Off Again

Division IV

On Again, Off Again
4 Guards

Cougars

4 Guards

Splash Sisters

CT Ballers
Stonebridge/Orange Ale

Stonebridge/Orange Ale
On Again, Off Again
Cougars

Division IV

Cougars

4 Guards

Splash Sisters

On Again, Off Again

On Again, Off Again
Stonebridge/Orange Ale
Division IV

CT Ballers

On Again, Off Again
Division IV

CT Ballers
Stonebridge/Orange Ale

vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

42
58
32

28
66
46

65
56
62

122
57
71

Visitor
Cougars
Division IV
Stonebridge/Orange Ale
BYE

Stonebridge/Orange Ale
CT Ballers

Splash Sisters

BYE

On Again, Off Again
Division IV

Cougars

BYE

CT Ballers
Splash Sisters
4 Guards

BYE

Division IV
Stonebridge/Orange Ale
CT Ballers

BYE

Cougars
Splash Sisters
4 Guards

BYE

4 Guards
Splash Sisters
Cougars

BYE



