2016-2017 Milford Recreation Department Women's Basketball League

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Gm</u>	Location		<u>Home</u>	<u>vs</u>		<u>Visitor</u>
Saturday	02/18/17	10:00 AM	10	West Shore	72	Splash Sisters	vs	42	Cougars
Saturday	02/18/17	11:00 AM	10	West Shore	71	CT Ballers	vs	58	Division IV
Saturday	02/18/17	12:00 PM	10	West Shore	75	4 Guards	vs	32	Stonebridge/Orange Ale
						On Again, Off Again			BYE
Saturday	02/25/17	9:00 AM	11	West Shore	86	Division IV	vs	28	Stonebridge/Orange Ale
Saturday	02/25/17	10:00 AM	11	West Shore	40	On Again, Off Again	vs	66	CT Ballers
Saturday	02/25/17	11:00 AM	11	West Shore	66	4 Guards	vs	46	Splash Sisters
						Cougars			BYE
Saturday	03/04/17	9:00 AM	12	West Shore	69	4 Guards	vs	65	On Again, Off Again
Saturday	03/04/17	10:00 AM	12	West Shore	51	Splash Sisters	vs	56	Division IV
Saturday	03/04/17	11:00 AM	12	West Shore	65	CT Ballers	vs	62	Cougars
						Stonebridge/Orange Ale			BYE
Saturday	03/11/17	10:00 AM	13	West Shore	60	Stonebridge/Orange Ale	vs	122	CT Ballers
Saturday	03/11/17	11:00 AM	13	West Shore	52	On Again, Off Again	vs	57	Splash Sisters
Saturday	03/11/17	12:00 PM	13	West Shore	79	Cougars	vs	71	4 Guards
						Division IV			BYE
Saturday	03/18/17	9:00 AM	14	West Shore		Cougars	vs		Division IV
Saturday	03/18/17	10:00 AM	14	West Shore		4 Guards	vs		Stonebridge/Orange Ale
Saturday	03/18/17	11:00 AM	14	West Shore		Splash Sisters	vs		CT Ballers
						On Again, Off Again			BYE
Saturday	03/25/17	9:00 AM	15	West Shore		On Again, Off Again	vs		Cougars
Saturday	03/25/17	10:00 AM	15	West Shore		Stonebridge/Orange Ale	vs		Splash Sisters
Saturday	03/25/17	11:00 AM	15	West Shore		Division IV	vs		4 Guards
						CT Ballers			BYE
Saturday	04/01/17	9:00 AM	3	West Shore		On Again, Off Again	vs		4 Guards
Saturday	04/01/17	10:00 AM	3	West Shore		Division IV	vs		Splash Sisters
Saturday	04/01/17	11:00 AM	3	West Shore		CT Ballers	vs		Cougars
						Stonebridge/Orange Ale			BYE